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	Name 
	Email 
	Institution 
	Working group 

	A. J. Both 
	both@aesop.rutgers.edu 
	Rutgers University 
	NE1335 

	Anthony LeBude 
	avlebude@ncsu.edu 
	NC State University 
	NC1186 

	Gene Giacomelli 
	giacomel@ag.arizona.edu 
	University of Arizona 
	NE1335 

	George Grant 
	gagrant@ufl.edu 
	University of Florida 
	NC1186 

	Hye-Ji Kim 
	hjikim@purdue.edu 
	Purdue University 
	NC1186 

	Jake Shreckhise 
	jshreck@vt.edu 
	Virginia Tech 
	NC1186 

	James Altland 
	james.altland@ars.usda.gov 
	USDA-ARS 
	NC1186 

	Jeb Fields 
	jsfields@vt.edu 
	Virginia Tech 
	NC1186 

	Jim Owen 
	jsowen@vt.edu 
	Virginia Tech 
	NC1186 

	John Majsztrik 
	jmajszt@clemson.edu 
	Clemson University 
	NC1186 

	Jonathan Allred 
	jaa337@cornell.edu 
	Cornell University 
	NE1335 

	Kale Harbick 
	harbick@cornell.edu 
	Cornell University 
	NE1335 

	Loren Oki 
	lroki@ucdavis.edu 
	University of California 
	NC1186 

	Mandy Bayer 
	abayer10@umass.edu 
	U. Massachusetts Amherst 
	NC1186 

	Mark Bridgen 
	mpb27@cornell.edu 
	Cornell University 
	(Host) 

	Martin Gent 
	martin.gent@ct.gov 
	CT Ag Experiment Station, New Haven 
	NE1335 

	Paul Fisher 
	pfisher@ufl.edu 
	University of Florida 
	NC1186 

	Peter Ling 
	Ling.23@osu.edu 
	The Ohio State University 
	NE1335 

	Raul Cabrera 
	cabrera@aesop.rutgers.edu 
	Rutgers University 
	NC1186 

	Robin Brumfield 
	brumfield@aesop.rutgers.edu 
	Rutgers University 
	NE1335 

	Rosa Raudales 
	rosa.raudales@uconn.edu 
	University of Connecticut 
	Both 

	Sarah White 
	swhite4@clemson.edu 
	Clemson University 
	NC1186 

	Stephanie Burnett 
	sburnett@maine.edu 
	University of Maine 
	NE1335 

	Tom Fernandez 
	fernan15@msu.edu 
	Michigan State University 
	NC1186 

	Tom Manning 
	manning@njaes.rutgers.edu 
	Rutgers University 
	NE1335 



